THE DATASHEET OF
XB1014-QT-0G0T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Buffer Amplifier
37.0 - 40.0 GHz
Rev.  V3
XB1014-QT

6 Gate 2 Bias 14 Drain 2 Bias
7 Gate 3 Bias 15 Drain 1 Bias
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
XB1014-QT-0G00 bulk quantity
XB1014-QT-0G0T tape and reel
XB1014-QT-EV1 evaluation board
Features
 21.0 dB Small Signal Gain
 +22.0 dBm Psat
 +20.0 dBm P1dB
 +30.5 dBm Output IP3
 Variable Gain with Adjustable Bias
 Lead-free 3 mm 16-lead PQFN Package
 100% RF, DC and Output Power Testing
 RoHS* Compliant and 260°C Reflow Compatible
Description
The XB1014-QT is a three stage 37.0-40.0 GHz
GaAs MMIC buffer amplifier that has a small signal
gain of 21.0 dB and 20.0 dBm P1dB output
compression point. The device also provides
variable gain regulation with adjustable bias. The